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New Course

Course Revision

1. Course Proposals (check all that apply)
Course Prefix Change

Course Number and/or Title Change

Course Deletion

Catalog Description Change

2. Additional Course Designations: check if appropriate
This course is also proposed as a Liberal Studies Course.
This course is also proposed as an Honors College Course.
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Category 1—Major required courses only are being reduced

BS—International Business
Current Program:

Liberal Studies: As outlined in
Liberal Studies section with the
following specifications:
Mathematics: MATH 115
Liberal Studies Electives:
BTED/COSC/ IFMG 101,
ECON122, MATH 214, no
courses with MGMT prefix
Business Core:

Foreign Lang Requirement (1)

Major Required Courses:

Concentration area courses:

Free Electives:

Total Credits:

55-57

33

0-9

12

12

7-9

124

Proposed Program:

Liberal Studies As outlined in
Liberal Studies section with
following specifications:

Mathematics: MATH 115
Liberal Studies Electives: 9 cr
BTED/COSC/IFMG 101,
ECON122, MATH 214, no
courses with MGMT prefix
Business Core:

Foreign Lang Requirement (1)
Major Required Courses:
Concentration area courses:
(select one concentration—
choose 3 of the four courses in
the area)

Free Electives

Total Credits

55

33

12

120



